Arts for Youth Summer 2016 Parental Release Form

- I have submitted a **non-refundable** deposit of 20% per child to reserve a place for him/her.
- I realize that the balance of the tuition must be paid in full the Friday before the start of each session to assure my child a space in the program.
- I also give permission for my child's photograph to be used in all AfY/AfT promotional materials.
- I understand that I need to provide my child with a bag lunch, including beverage, each day.
- I also understand that it is my responsibility, alone, to let the Arts for Youth staff know about any applicable discounts by marking them on the application in the appropriate areas.
- I give permission to the camp director to share pertinent medical information about my child with the program staff.
- I, the undersigned, do hereby authorize administrators of the Arts for Youth program to contact directly the
 persons named in my child's application, and do authorize the named physician to render such treatment as
 may be necessary in an emergency, for the health of said child.
- In the event that the physician, other persons named in the application, or parents cannot be contacted, the administration of the Arts for Youth program are hereby authorized to take whatever action is deemed necessary in their judgment, for the health of the aforesaid child.
- I will not hold the Arts for Youth program or Bridgewater State University financially responsible for the emergency care and/or transportation for said child.
- I have reviewed the meningitis informational web link provided by the Board of Health.
 http://www.mass.gov/eohhs/gov/departments/dph/programs/id/epidemiology/providers/public-health-cdc-meningitis-info.html

Child's Name:		
Print Parents Name:		
Signature of Parent or Guardian:	Date	

*Please note: A copy of your child's most recent physical and a copy of his/her immunization records are required for this program. Registration will not be completed for any student who has not met this requirement. Please mail these forms before the first day of camp to:

Arts for Youth Office Rondileau Campus Center, Rm 028 Bridgewater State University Bridgewater, MA 02325